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0/1
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0/1
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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0/1
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208
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223

208

200

146
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204

207

189

210

182

191

208

157
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Name
Dick, Gran
Hodgman, Matt
Kelly, Bob -Dad
Ochotorena, Andre
Ochotorena, Tess
Paolasso, Dee
Purks Sr, Dennis
Quirk, Mike
Smith, Butch
Taylor, Lori
Tynski, Tim
Vogel, Craig
Williams, TJ
Dick, Gran
Hodgman, Matt
Ochotorena, Andre
Ochotorena, Tess
Purks Sr, Dennis
Quirk, Mike
Smith, Butch
Taylor, Lori
Vogel, Craig
Williams, TJ
Bairunas, Ken
Calvert, Bill
Hurst, Michael
Purks Sr, Dennis

Rucker, Sr., Gary
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188159
188215
188351
188348
188260
188141
188190
188276
188143
188211
188320
188246
188206
188160
188352
188349
188142
188191
188277
188144
188321
188247
188150
188257
188270
188140

188207
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
13/1
13/2
14/3
15/2
16/3
16/4
171
17/2
18/3
18/4
19/1
19/2
20/3
20/4
211
211
2172
22/1
22/3
22/4
23/1

23/1

167
220
223
208
200
204
207
230
210
210
200
146
174
182
220
167
180
175
189
180
208
171
223
230
191
207
210
193
213
175

205

Zell, Terry

Davis, Dennis

Dick, Gran
Hodgman, Matt
Ochotorena, Andre
Quirk, Mike

Smith, Butch

St. Sauveur, Raymond
Vogel, Craig

Vogel, Craig
Ochotorena, Andre
Ochotorena, Tess
Kelly, Bob -Dad
Williams, TJ

Davis, Dennis

Zell, Terry
Alguadich, Sr, Albie
Purks Sr, Dennis
Taylor, Lori

Ortega, Leo
Hodgman, Matt
Moore, Robert
Dick, Gran

St. Sauveur, Raymond
Bairunas, Ken
Smith, Butch
Vogel, Craig
Bercier, John
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Purks Sr, Dennis

Foster, Darcy

188152
188114
188204
188158
188350
188189
188275
188178
188319
187714
188346
188347
187726
187719
187725
187722
187727
187723
187729
187710
187720
187708
188203
188390
187711
187713
188391
187712
187706
188392

187728
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23/2
24/1
24/3
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25/1
25/1
25/2
26/1
26/3

26/4

230

189

220

148

180

208

204

191

147

157

St. Sauveur, Raymond
Taylor, Lori

Wallner, David
Tynski, Tim
Alguadich, Sr, Albie
Calvert, Bill

Quirk, Mike
Bairunas, Ken
Paolasso, Dee

Hurst, Michael
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188393
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